Hospital, Plot No. 194, Sector-19, Ulwe -410206. 
The Applicants has filed the application for the      
Succession Certificate before this Hon’ble Court for 
the Property mentioned as under- 

LIC Policy Viz Jeevan Saral vide policy no. 
925234091 of Rs. 9,67,380/-. (Rs. Nine Lakhs    
Sixty-Seven Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Only) 

If anyone is having objection (except the                  
applicants) then within one month from the date of 
the paper notice do appear in the Court and give their 
objection. If there is no objection within one month 
from the date of the paper publication from any one,